505387703 03/21/2019

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5434496

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
FRINGEFY LTD	10/12/2018

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	WHITE RAVEN LTD
Street Address:	5 JABOTINSKY ST
City:	RAMAT-GAN
State/Country:	ISRAEL
Postal Code:	5252006

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	15942226
Patent Number:	10043097

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (202)350-2547

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 202-461-3200

Email: mungerman@ungermanip.com

Correspondent Name: MARK E. UNGERMAN
Address Line 1: 2305 CALVERT ST NW
UNGERMAN IP PLLC

Address Line 4: WASHINGTON, D.C. 20008

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	119002	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	MARK E. UNGERMAN	
SIGNATURE:	/Mark E. Ungerman/	
DATE SIGNED:	03/21/2019	

Total Attachments: 3

source=119002 2019-03-21 White Raven Name Change Recordation#page1.tif source=119002 2019-03-21 White Raven Name Change Recordation#page2.tif source=119002 2019-03-21 White Raven Name Change Recordation#page3.tif

PATENT 505387703 REEL: 048664 FRAME: 0652

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET			
PATENTS ONLY			
To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Pleas	e record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.		
1. Name of conveying party(ies)	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)		
FRINGEFY LTD	Name: WHITE RAVEN LTD		
	Internal Address:		
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No			
3. Nature of conveyance/Execution Date(s): Execution Date(s) 10/12/2018	Street Address: 5 Jabotinsky St		
Assignment Merger			
Security Agreement Change of Name	_{City:} Ramat-Gan		
Joint Research Agreement	State:		
Government Interest Assignment	Country: ISRAEL Zip: 5252006		
Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License			
Other	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No		
	document serves as an Oath/Declaration (37 CFR 1.63).		
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)		
15/942,226	10,043,097		
Additional numbers att	ached? Yes No		
5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 2		
Name: Mark E. Ungerman	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$		
Internal Address: Ungerman IP PLLC	7. Total ice (37 OF N 1.21(II) & 3.41) — ——————————————————————————————————		
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account		
Street Address: 2305 Calvert Street, N.W.	Enclosed		
Circuit (daress.	None required (government interest not affecting title)		
City: Washington	8. Payment Information		
State: DC Zip: 20008			
Phone Number: (202) 461-3200	Deposit Account Number		
Docket Number: 119002			
Email Address: mungerman@ungermanip.com	Authorized UserName		
9. Signature: /Mark E. Ungerman/	2019-03-21		
Signature	Date		
Mark E. Ungerman	Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents:		
Name of Person Signing sheet, attachments, and documents: Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (571) 273-0140, or mailed to:			
Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O.Box 1450, Alexandria, V.A. 22313-1450			

PATENT REEL: 048664 FRAME: 0653



ANTERNALIS SERVICES PROGRESSES SERVICES PROGRESSES PROG



תעודת שינוי שם של חברה

וזאת לתעודה כי החברה:

פרינג'פיי בע"מ FRINGEFY LTD

שמספרה 514954395,

שינתה את שמה ומעתה תקרא בשם:

ווייט רייבן בע"מ WHITE RAVEN LTD

ניתנה בירושלים ביום:

10/12/2018 ב' טבת תשע"ט



בוצע על ידי: בועז אברהמי, עו"ד

PATENT

REEL: 048664 FRAME: 0654

Translation

(seal)

Ministry of Justice - Corporations Authority Registrar of Companies and Partnerships State of Israel

State of Israel

Ministry of Justice - Corporations Authority

Registrar of Companies and Partnerships

Company Name Change Certificate

And this certifies that the Company:

FRINGEFY LTD

Number 514954395,

Changed its name and now will be called by the name:

WHITE RAVEN LTD

Given in Jerusalem on: 10/12/2018
2 Tevet 5769

Eyal Globus, Adv. Registrar of Companies and Partnerships Head of the Corporations Authority

Done by: Boaz Avrahami, Adv.

Translation by: Mark E. Ungerman signed: /Mark E. Ungerman/

PATENT REEL: 048664 FRAME: 0655

RECORDED: 03/21/2019